

21943054 (FDR) MBND- 1489

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

मोतवा का नाम:- पक्षीन से विभाग या **DIVISION**

निर्माण कार्य

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ना इस प्रकार की गयी हैं
जो की इस विभाग के कार्य के
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
BUPAUL

अवधि

यह मापी पुस्तक पुनः श्री विरेन्द्र सिंह
कनीय अभियन्ता को निर्गत किया
जाता है।

13.09.2021
A.E.

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1489

1st & Final Bill

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	F.D.R. of Road from				
	Parasani to Bijalpur.				
Name of Agency:-	Ranjay Kumar Singh				
Agreement No-	62/F2/21-22				
Agreement Amount:-Rs.	31,38,387 = 00				
Agreement Date:-	30-08-21				
Date of Start:-	30-08-21				
Date of Completion:-					
Date of Measurement:-					
① Construction of un-reinforced					
cc pavement (M-30)					

--- all ---

Complete job as per E/I.

CH 198 M to 325 M.

$$8 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 85.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 7.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 4.99 \text{ m}^3$$

CH 1723 M to 1775 M.

$$3 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 32.06 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 11.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 7.84 \text{ m}^3$$

CH 1936 M to 2232 M

$$9 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 96.19 \text{ m}^3$$

$$9 \text{ Nos.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 96.19 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 15.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 10.69 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \text{ No.} \times 11.0 \text{ m} \times (15.0 + 13.0 + 11.0) \text{ m} / 3 \times 0.19 \text{ m} = 27.17 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty.} = 360.63 \text{ m}^3.$$

Unit to → 359.813 m³

② P/U & fixing typical MH&SY sign board

Continuation as per E/I.

Qty. _____ 1 No.

26/9/2021
JE

(R/b)
26.09.2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abatement of Cost</u>					
1/1. Construction of Subgrade & Earthy shoulders — — — — —					
Qty. 213.549 m ³ vide TMB, P-2					
@ Rs. 211.53/m ³ → Rs. 45,172.02					
2/2. Providing & laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr III — — — — —					
all complete job.					
Qty. 14.934 m ³ vide TMB, P-3					
@ Rs. 4028.27/m ³ → Rs. 60,158.18					
3/3. Construction of un-reinforced cc pavement (M 30) — — — — —					
all complete job.					
Qty. 359.813 m ³ vide TMB, P-4					
@ Rs. 7371.46/m ³ → Rs. 26,52,347.14					
4/4. Providing & fixing typical MMGSY sign board & logo — — — — —					
all complete job.					
Qty. 1 No. vide TMB, P-4					
@ Rs. 10390.48/No. → Rs. 10,390.48					
Total Rs. 27,68,067.82					
Add: G.S.T. @ 12% (+) Rs. 3,32,168.14					
Add: L.Cef @ 1% (+) Rs. 27,680.68					
Leigniorage Fee (+) Rs. 23,202.31					
Total = Rs. 31,51,118.95					
Less: 0.5% below as per contract (-) Rs. 15,755.59					
= Rs. 31,35,363.36					

Continuation = Rs. 31,35,363.00

26/09/2021

JE

26.09.2021
A.E